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Startovni ¢islo

Cas
1:48:37
1:53:07
1:55:56
2:00:31
2:03:08
2:12:13
2:13:37
2:19:42
2:20:25
2:28:40
2:29:08
2:33:00
2:33:00
2:39:43
2:40:23
2:40:39
2:41:08
2:44:02
2:44:43
3:23:01
4:03:22

Trasa
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM
CHUZE 11 KM

Prezdivka
Radka
Léna
Jifina
Jirka
Irena Klvariova
Janka
Luca
Tereza
Jifina
HIB
terka5
Domi
David a Klara
Adam a Gabi
Ann B
Markéta R.
Jaja
Misak
Nika Airon Korbel
Ladka
Lenka
Martina
Lucka

Jméno pejska
Tazik
Maybe & Rocky
Born To Be Bandit IrbiStar
Kayon & Dargo
Amy
Madonna Ines z Benateckého dvora
Rhea
Bax
Crap Im In Love IrbiStar
|1zzi a Bee
Dixie
Arty
Marley
Coco a Ruby
Archibald
Ricky
Artik
Leo
Patek
Andulka
Hubert
Cony
Bruce

(rychlost ovérena 6,1 km/h)



